o33°SMEY

KLFO3CREU

mMIALp Rzin¥alpinty
O"Msn NNopn npajplally; P
Country version EU \
Tp EAN 8017709227852 /
{
) M E
~C
\ 1
nNpP'UNOX
nMIgy MTo DwMnNn N 1220 qMAN N NV
yay nny M9 A 1N
M pMan ™A 1MmN P00%9
Noon yay nny noon NN NV
0021 yay nY¥MI¥N 0ND M9 TN NLODIMM
N1 yay nipie} nT Imn 0059
™D yay nN¥NI¥N NT59 1Y 210 winw
52> yay MON
D™M1N NNBPn»
NMpa a0 o N7 Imn NV
DM1DL DMAMONXN
nMann nhayp 1.7 D90 770" "UNIVIX M2 100°-2,10C
oM ©%5n NN ) "WNMUIX NNV PN 12
Noon NNo No1 NNMo QN0 DIPN A )
120n i) Nn"2am ad nsuyn 12
1201 "N NUDIM NP NN Ta1 NMHan 12
n"ax i) 360° 22OnN v )
npnn 12
">nrn Man
SMEG SPA 17/12/2025



o33°SMEY

poon
nNn
TN (Hz)

2400 W
220-240V
50/60Hz

NANNN AT No™MS

nbyonn Mad i

"W A1Y y1n

am
181N am

181N Nan

2 A8INN MTNRXAXN'N) V)
MANNn Noop aMm

Nann noop pmy

MANN NOoP Nan
NMAXa (n'n) am

0 min

226 N0"N
171 n"n
248 n"n
248x226x171 mm
267 n"n
222 mm
252 n"n
273 mm

Ynwn 2> X
ypn

s M

n"n) NMxa pny)

n"n) NMxa Nan)
Packaged product width
(in)

Packaged product depth
(in)

Packaged product
height (in)

aA"p) 101 Spwn)

A"P) 102 bpen)

n
(F;E) Schuko

0,01 W

228 mm
260 mm
10.75™"

8.98"
10.24 "

1,600 kg
2,400 kg

SMEG SPA

17/12/2025



o33°SMEY

Alternative products
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